CHARCOAL FINISH 8 WATT | 640 LUMENS | 2000K TO 2800K

ALUMINA LAMP (UK-EU)

DIM TO WARM
TECHNOLOGY
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Designed for life on the go, the Alumina Lamp is a modern, multi-functional light that

can be used as a table lamp or wall sconce, delivering perfect dimming with tactile function.

Built from lightweight aluminium, it is finished in sophisticated Charcoal black to contrast

with the accompanying matte porcelain Sphere IV LED bulb.

LAMP

Shape: G150

Bulb Materials: Borosilicate Glass and Brass Cap
Bulb Finish: Matte White

Beam angle: 360°

Base: E27

Working temperature: -5°C to 40°C
Warm up time: Instant

Warranty: 3 years

Input Voltage: 220-240V

Fixture Materials:

Powder Coated Aluminium

DIMENSIONS:

BULB:
150%x 190 mm
(Width x Length)

FIXTURE:
150x220x 220 mm
(Width x Length x Height)

PERFORMANCE POLAR DIAGRAM
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CRI (colour rendering index) 95
Lamp lumen output 680Im
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Flicker <5%
Lumens per circuit watt (LM/W) 85Im/W
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Lifetime (TM-21) (hours) 15,000hrs

Colour Temperature 2000K - 2800K o

Power factor 0.8 =2
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DIMMING

Dimmable: Yes, in-line dimmer included.
Dimming type: Trailing edge

45° 30° 15°

cd
C0-C180 C90 - C270

180°

64

48

32

165° 150° 135°

120°

105°

90°

75°

60°

680 Im

SKU CODES:  EU: ALM-SPHR-IV-CHR-TBL-01-EU IES/LDT FILE:
UK: ALM-SPHR-IV-CHR-TBL-01-UK

Available upon request.
EAN CODES: EU: 5060400157587 | P2O

UK: 5060400157594
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DIMMERS
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Specification subject to change without notice. Refer to our website for the most recent product documentation.



